The South Indian Bank Ltd., Regd. Office. SIB House, T.B. Road, 
Mission Quarters, Thrissur, Kerala - 680001 Tel: +91-487-2420020 

Fax: +91-487-2442021, Email: sibcorporate@sib.co.in    
CIN: L65191KL1929PLC001017

Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs.1,55,52,000/- (Rupees One 

Crore Fifty Five Lakh Fifty Two 

Thousand Only)

Rs.15,55,200/- (Rupees Fifteen 

Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Two 

Hundred Only)

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link 
provided in The South Indian Bank Ltd., (Secured Creditor) website i.e. 
www.southindianbank.com

NOTHING IS IMPOSSIBLE, THE WORD ITSELF 
SAYS ‘I’M POSSIBLE’! ❯ AUDREY HEPBURN